PRODUCT DATA
A12217
Fig. 1 – Fig. 1 - Model BWM
A200081
The BWM is a gas fired, direct vent, condensing, hot water boiler with a
stainless steel heat exchanger. A revolutionary stainless steel heat
exchanger means better heat transfer and thermal storage than a similarly
sized cast iron boiler, which results in higher efficiency. The heating

2
A12179
Fig. 2 – Fig. 2 - MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
B W M A A N 000 075 A A AA
B — Boiler
Cooling
Variations
AA — Standard
Type of System
W — Water
Series
A i— Original
Combustion/Ignition
M — Modulating
Labeling
A — Common Unit
G — Canada Only (oil)
—
Model Code
Heating Size
Btu Input (x 1000)
Electrical
A 110 to 125 60 Hz
Fuel
N — Natural Gas
Table 1 – BOILER ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Filltrol Package (Up to 75,000 BTUH) KBAFP0101DNK
Filltrol Package (Up to 200,000 BTUH) KBAFP0201DNK
High Limit Control L6006C1034 KBAHL0101DNK
Multi-boiler sensor kit KBAMB0101DNK
Concentric Vent Kit 2 inch KGAVT0701CVT
Concentric Vent Kit 3 inch   KGAVT0801CVT
BWM050 Nat to LP conversion kit KBANP2501DNK
BWM075 Nat to LP conversion kit KBANP2601DNK
BWM100 Nat to LP conversion kit KBANP2701DNK
BWM150 Nat to LP conversion kit KBANP2801DNK
BWM200 Nat to LP conversion kit KBANP2901DNK
BWM: PRODUCT DATA
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
3
A12216
Fig. 3 – Fig. 3 - DIMENSIONS
Table 2 – Physical Data
UNIT SIZES 050/075/100 150/200
WIDTH (A) 20” (508 mm) 23” (584 mm)
HEIGHT (B) 32” (813 mm)) 43” (1092 mm)
DEPTH (C) 14¾” (375 mm) 16” (406 mm)
BRACKET (D) 28” (711 mm) 40” (1016 mm)
WATER CONNECTIONS
LOCATION (I) 2” (51 mm) 2” (51 mm)
SIZE (E) 1-1/4” 1-1/4”
GAS CONNECTION
LOCATION (J) 4-1/2” (114 mm) 4-1/2” (114 mm)
SIZE (G) 1/2” 3/4”
CONDENSATE DRAIN CONNECTION (H) 3/4” 3/4”
WEIGHT
SHIPPING 111 (50 kg) 182 (83 kg)
UNIT 91 (41 kg)) 157 (71 kg)
VENT CONNECTOR 2” (51 mm) 3” (76 mm)
 ©2020 CAC/BDP• 7310 W. Morris Street • Indianapolis, IN 46231 Edition Date: 02/20 Catalog No: SS-BWMA-03
Replaces: SS-BWMA-02
BWM: PRODUCT DATA
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
4
*Gas input ratings are for elevations up to 2000 ft. (610 M).
Table 3 – CLEARANCES
UNIT SIZE COMBUSTIBLE
IN. (MM)
SERVICING
IN. (MM)
TOP 0 (0) 14 (356)
LEFT SIDE 0 (0) 0 (0)

Control Circuit Power Available 40va–@ 24v
Table 6 – RATINGS AND CAPACITIES*
UNIT GAS TYPE MAX INPUT
(BTUH)
HEATING
CAPACITY
(BTUH
AFUE % NET RATING
BTUH
BOILER
WATER
CAPACITY
(GALLONS)
APPROXIMATE
SHIP WEIGHT (LB)
BWMAAN00050AAAA Natural 50,000 46,000 95 % 40,000 1.1 131
BWMAAN00075AAAA Natural 75,000 69,000 95 % 60,000 1.1 128
BWMAAN00100AAAA Natural 100,000 91,000 95 % 79,000 1.1 131
BWMAAN00150AAAA Natural 150,000 139,000 95 % 121,000 1.8 203
BWMAAN00200AAAA Natural 200,000 185,000 95 % 161,000 1.8 207